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1 Gy m Oly mpica -  SC * 225.250 38.300 36.600 37.950 38.250 38.200 35.950

11 1 1 1 3

982 * Nixon M iles 13.200 12.700 13.25013.400 12.900

899 S haw n Yazz ie 12.700 12.100

898 * Hunte r S hipper 12.400 11.800 12.55012.500 12.15012.650

983 * Luc T hom as 12.45012.050

897 * Or ion Quintanilla 12.650

894 * Gr igor Cham ichyan 11.950

896 S am m y Kirsch 11.850

2 W COGA -  NC * 220.150 37.250 35.650 37.550 36.550 36.850 36.300

43 2 2 3 1

874 Rohan Ravi 12.600 11.550

873 * Jinu Pokam 12.350 12.35011.950

869 * T aran A jith 12.300 12.800 13.100 12.30011.900

875 * Austin S chaez le r 11.300 12.000 12.25012.350

870 * A rush Duvoor 12.500 11.75012.600

871 * Pa tr ick Hannon-Ruiz 12.200

3 USA  Gy m Fla irs -  A Z * 216.150 36.400 34.800 35.700 35.950 37.050 36.250

87 3 5 2 2

986 * Ca iden S a lado 12.300 12.450 11.85011.950 12.90012.600

925 A rthur Bender 12.200 10.850 11.900

987 * Jace  W arkentien 11.900 11.500 11.85011.850 11.85012.200

928 * Chr is topher S tillw e ll 12.250 11.500

929 David V illa toro 12.250

4 A spire -  A Z * 214.150 37.650 33.600 36.200 37.150 34.800 34.750

32 7 3 9T 5

933 * Elian T apia 12.750 11.700 12.85012.500 11.60012.600

931 * Grady Ebey 12.500 10.950 12.80011.950 11.65011.650

930 Keoki C la rk 12.400 10.950 11.500 11.50010.550

932 Brent M ull 11.750

5 Gy mca ts * 213.600 36.600 34.700 35.100 38.200 35.300 33.700

25 4 6 6 10

914 * Rom an Colos im o 12.550 11.500 12.25011.250 12.65012.050

984 * Blake  S a tory 12.300 11.800 13.50011.850 10.70011.350

913 * Quinn Beaulieu 11.750 11.400 12.45012.000 10.35011.900
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6 V GA * 208.900 36.450 33.050 33.350 36.300 34.500 35.250

6T6 9 14T 14 4

976 * Zakhar Koptevtsov 12.500 11.000 12.30011.050 11.45011.300

977 * X avie r  T hom as 12.400 10.500 12.55011.350 11.80011.350

975 * Ca leb Burda 11.550 11.550 11.45010.950 12.00011.850

7 Ca l Sports  -  GO * 206.650 35.550 33.450 33.850 36.300 35.200 32.300

6T12 8 11 7 18

878 A leksey Krupin 11.950 11.150 11.200 11.950

979 * Je rem iah Lim 11.900 11.150 12.85011.600 11.65011.950

978 R iley Douglas 11.700 11.150 12.25011.050 10.000

880 Jackson V isque 11.200

879 A iden T ung 10.65011.300

8 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 205.000 35.900 33.950 35.050 33.350 33.000 33.750

1810 6 7 19 9

988 Dylan Russe ll 12.200 12.400 11.75012.250 11.75011.950

936 Ryan S a le 12.150 10.350 11.10011.400 11.15010.800

937 M a lco lm  S table  M artinez 11.550 11.200 10.50011.400 10.85010.250

9 A cce l * 204.800 35.100 32.700 33.400 33.550 35.400 34.650

1713 11 13 5 6

967 Jack Geraghty 12.050 11.450

968 M arsha ll Norton 11.750 11.050 11.05010.800 11.55011.700

966 Julian A llouche 11.300 10.700 10.600 11.400

970 Leo S agolla 10.950 11.05012.000 11.70011.850

971 Ryan S cott 11.850

10 Ele v a te -  NC * 204.750 34.050 31.600 36.000 36.450 33.550 33.100

518 14 4 18 13

916 Anthony Bongca ron 11.900 12.000 11.40012.050 11.950

918 Isa iah Le 11.400 9.050 13.100 10.80010.600

917 Ca iden Gilbrecht 10.750

920 A rsenii Yanovskyi 10.550 11.95011.950 11.35011.000

919 Dj M ade iros 12.000 10.950

11 Go For  It  USA * 204.300 35.650 33.000 33.300 34.650 34.800 32.900

1211 10 16 9T 14

908 Drew  Brow n 12.300 12.35011.400 11.20011.700

907 * Ethan Blake 12.300 11.250 10.70011.000 10.85011.350

909 Harr i Lubas-Nada l 11.050 10.750 11.60010.900 10.85011.750

910 Logan S nodgrass 11.000
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12 Da v is  Dia monds * 203.450 36.800 30.100 32.600 34.550 35.550 33.850

13T4 16 19 4 8

868 * JP M ar iani 12.500 10.050 11.25011.300 11.40012.650

864 Ashton A rosteguy 12.300 12.000 11.65011.700

867 Ellio t M ann 12.000 10.800 10.800

865 Kenton C rabtree 10.150 11.300

866 X avie r  Elia s 9.900 10.500 11.200

13T North V a lle y -  A Z * 202.300 36.300 27.200 34.550 35.000 34.700 34.550

118 20 8 12 7

956 R iley F r itz 12.800 7.400 11.25011.550 12.50012.150

955 * Avery Beckto ld 12.350 10.450 12.55012.300 12.25012.050

957 Ian Rodr iguez 11.150 9.350 11.20010.700 9.80010.500

13T Sta nford * 202.300 34.900 30.200 33.750 35.800 35.000 32.650

914 15 12 8 16T

952 Pante le im on Kyr iacou 11.700 9.200 12.05011.350 10.45012.000

948 Ronan Buchbinder Huang 11.650 11.100 12.15011.600 11.20011.850

949 Noah Green 11.550 11.600

951 Devon Keenan 9.900

950 M eru Hortika r 10.800 11.00011.150

15 South Coa st -  SC * 201.300 34.650 34.150 31.800 34.400 34.650 31.650

1515T 5 20 13 19

990 * A r i Ra lls 12.000 12.650 12.30010.600 11.70012.250

991 Colin Young 11.550 12.100 11.15011.800 10.40012.050

946 R icky Rayl 11.100 9.400 10.9509.400 9.55010.350

16 CGC-  SC * 200.350 33.550 31.850 32.950 33.700 34.750 33.550

1619T 12 17 11 11

960 Noah M ere les 11.650 10.900 10.85010.600 11.40011.500

958 * A ren A rredondo 11.400 10.550 12.15011.300 11.30012.000

959 * V ictor  Joulin-Ba te ja t 10.500 10.400 10.70011.050 10.85011.250

17 V ictory -  SC * 194.600 34.650 31.750 31.450 32.700 33.900 30.150

2015T 13 21 17 21

885 S am ue l Breedlove 11.850 11.450 10.55010.500 10.95012.000

886 S pencer Harr is 11.700 11.450 10.90010.200 9.65012.100

887 Austin Li 11.100 8.850 11.25010.750 9.5509.800
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18 Gy m W orld Ce n-  A Z * 193.350 33.550 29.450 32.750 34.550 31.600 31.450

13T19T 18 18 20 20

883 Losha  Kotov 12.500 10.950 12.15012.100 10.65010.900

881 * Andrew  Da lm an 10.750 9.600 10.9009.900 9.9009.850

882 * M ason Garm us 10.300 8.900 11.50010.750 10.90010.850

19 Gold Sta r * 192.000 33.000 28.900 34.200 31.650 31.450 32.800

2221 19 10 21 15

943 Andy Razm adze 12.100 11.050 11.90011.450 11.30010.650

940 Jayden A say 11.150 9.150 9.30011.300 10.25010.300

941 Liran F r iedm an 9.750 10.450

942 C r is  M acKenz ie 8.700 11.450 11.25010.500

20 Er ic  W ill * 191.900 32.700 29.550 33.350 32.150 34.450 29.700

2122 17 14T 15 22

891 M ason M ur illo 12.150 9.150 11.75011.300 10.30011.850

892 Landon Pegg 10.600 10.800 10.15010.750 10.20011.350

890 Vance  M anchan 9.950 9.600 10.25011.300 9.20011.250

21 SCA TS * 178.550 36.200 18.500 34.350 22.850 34.000 32.650

279 29 9 16 16T

900 M ac Jones 12.250 9.750 11.65011.800 11.00011.700

902 Am i S o low 12.000 11.350 11.15011.800

901 Jake  Ka iley 11.950 8.750 11.20011.200 10.50010.500

22 Broa dwa y * 154.900 23.350 19.450 23.500 32.900 22.400 33.300

1928 28 23 28 12

985 Je rem y Lin 12.400 11.900 11.95012.700 12.25012.200

922 R iley M ason 10.950 7.550 10.45010.800 9.95010.200

921 Devin Je r ic iau 10.500 11.100

23 The  Klub Gy m- SC * 151.050 34.100 18.250 21.150 35.550 21.650 20.350

1017 30 31 30 31

961 Cooper Dam m ann 12.250 12.500

962 M atteo Ga lvagni 11.650 10.850 11.90010.900 9.95010.200

963 Zack Landrum 10.200 7.400 11.15010.250 10.40011.450
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